
- ,: ,r' il i it it:

Public Procurement Regulatory Authority
(PPRA}

Contract Award Proforma-l

To be iil ed and uploaded on PPRA website in respect of all Public Contracts of works, services and goods wcn

fifty nrlilion rupees on more.

NriLru oi Lrc Org anization / D Peshawar Electric Supply CompqlyllEPCO)
Federal Govt

'1 1 KV Distribution Materia

Tender No CEX/I\4 i,lill 2A22-23t207 LOT-)
tlon of contract Earlh Rod

. E,U or Civi Works On

188,229,276t- -
NO

tion Period

Whethcr ttc Drocurement was included in annual
Yes

.i

PPRA Wcbi tc Federal encres rs504063E

Ne$rspaper. (Name of Newspapers)
News (Pindi), Ausaf(Pindi/Pesh), Mashriq (Pesh) &

at Pesh

ril !l Date & t me 16.03.2023 10.3oAM

Procurement of Goods /LOCAL

Exrens on ir oue date (if any) Yes

ol lcnder documents sold
04

fb
Wherher qLralification criteria was included in

Yes

YES

Yes

bic evaluation criteria was included in

ender documents.
Yes

Yes

Chief Executive Ofiicer PESCO {CEO PESCC

03

,j: rJJ of procurement was use Tick One

le S e.0ne Envelo Procedure

e-Two EnveLo ProcedureCS
iwo Sl e Biddin Procedure

Two Sta e Two Envelo biddi ure

l\'rr:r,j lle approving Authority

!Vrerncr :rpproval of competent Authority was

0blai ed fcr using a method other than open

!ryhether lhe successful bidder was lowest bidder

,la.- : rt ect was si ed

CS

Yes

Dircctor Genercl O{NO
PESCO lt/e, t,!sbrwar

] er* tqrL3 (l

Federal / Provincial Govt.

120'days

l,lJrl. rrr

!! r,-l : .': i ll ng

I Nun,L,er of bids received 
I



Public Procurement Regulatory Authority
(PPRA)

Contract Award Proforma-l I

To be iit cC and uploaded on PPRA website in respect of all Public Contracts of works, services and goods ''!cr:n

lifly nrlIlorr r!pees on more.

Nurrber ol bldders ent at the tlme of n of bid 03

M/s Afham Engineers (Pvt) Ltd, 1st Flocr
Name arrd address of the successful bidder

o: successful bidder in evaluation

rement was necess

Phase-2, D.H.A Lahorc

1sr

Field formation u renrer:

Yes

12.05.2023

Yes

No

No

No

No

Geoeral G,trt!

PESCO firQ, P,Gsharve{

S

in carsc exlerslon was made in response time, what

brl describe

the bidders and their prices were read

of bidsn

Datc oicofuact sin LN

Contract award

Whether copy of eva uation re iven to a bidder

3.nt received

Ary dev a: or irom specitication given in the tender notice

I cocrfire ris

n llom UA illcatlon criteria

j

l

222n4 Mll tan

jlr.,. r: -, l : crs if any



ANNEXURE:

L

Declaration of LJltimate Beneficia Owners lnformation for Public Procurement Contracts.

1. Name Sheikh lmran Haider / Sara Shahzad

2. Father's / Husband's Name Sheikh Safdar Ali / Shahzad Majeed

3. CNIC No. 35202 2525177 3 / 35201 29044212

4. Nationality Pakistan

5. ResidentialAddress H. No.9/1 Mohallah Faazlia Colony
Firozpur Road, Lahore/
H. No. R 225 Phase2 DHA Lahore

6. EmailAddress: hamzamalik0g@hotmail.com

7. Date on which shareholding, Control 19.01.2017

8. ln case of indirect shareholding, control or lnterest being exercised through

intermediary companies, entire or other lega persons or legal arrangements in the chain of
ownership or control, following additiona particulars to be provide.

1 2 3 8 9 1A

E

I 9or>uE

EPAg

A&
E

Percentage
of
Sha reho ding
Controlor

Eoth the
Legalperson

,E.

tss
.9c
E,S

@l

?

s0.00%

RE€



9 lnfo.mation about the Soard of Oirector (Det.ils shallbe provided regard ng n!mberofshares n

tl e rdp tdlof -L e Lompany as set opposire rejpective namet

10. Any othcr information incidenta t or re evant to Beneficial Owner(s)

(Signature /
For & on Behalf am Engineers (Pvt). Lt.

1 2 3 4 7 6
Name &
Surname
(in Elock

Letters)

CNIC No

Husband

Narne in

=
,9

!

o

o

address in
fullorthe
registered
Principal

subscribed
other tha n

NatLrral

ofshare
taken by
Cash

(in figures
& words)

sheikh 35202-
25257/1 3

Sheikh Busirers H. No.9/1 15,000.00

Sara

Shahrad

35201
2904421.2

Shahzad

Majeed
N,A Buslness R 225

DHA,

15,000.00

30,000 00

0hnty

Namer sara shahzad

Designation: Director


